a s W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

INSCRICAO
250048
250212
250221
250352
250405
250398
250410
250113
250418
250372
250363
250214
250382
250420
250319
250383

Resultado Belém - Ciéncias Contabeis - PSE 2025

NOME
PENELOPE EMELY BARBOSA GOMES
STEPHANY SOUSA DE SOUZA
ALINE CRISTINA BARBOSA RIBEIRO
MANOEL COUTINHO CONCEIGAO
IVANA PAULA PONTES DE LEMOS
VICTOR BRYAN PORTAL BARBOSA
ADAMIS BRUNNO CASTRO CHARCHAR
ADRIANO DO NASCIMENTO PACHECO NETO
AMANDA CRISTINA DOS REIS NEGRAO
CLAUDEMIR GONCALVES JUNIOR
DANILA MORAES RIBEIRO
EMILLY MONTEIRO MOTA
JESSICA GABRIELLE DA SILVA PANTOJA
JOSEVANE CRISTINA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA SANTOS
LUIZA TEIXEIRA MACHADO
MARCELA SACRAMENTO MORAES

AREA

CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS

CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS
CONTABEIS

PORTUGUES

~

6

6
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente

ausente

ESPECIFICAS
10
10

® © v ©

ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente

ausente

OBJETIVA
9.50
9.50
8.50
8.50
7.50
7.50
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente

ausente

REDAGAO

ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente

ausente

TOTAL

ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente

ausente



