

Resultado Belém - Ciências Contábeis - PSE 2025

#	INSCRIÇÃO	NOME	ÁREA	PORTRUGUÊS	ESPECÍFICAS	OBJETIVA	REDAÇÃO	TOTAL
1	250048	PENÉLOPE EMELY BARBOSA GOMES	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	8	10	9.50		
2	250212	STEPHANY SOUSA DE SOUZA	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	8	10	9.50		
3	250221	ALINE CRISTINA BARBOSA RIBEIRO	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	7	9	8.50		
4	250352	MANOEL COUTINHO CONCEIÇÃO	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	7	9	8.50		
5	250405	IVANA PAULA PONTES DE LEMOS	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	6	8	7.50		
6	250398	VICTOR BRYAN PORTAL BARBOSA	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	6	8	7.50		
7	250410	ADAMIS BRUNNO CASTRO CHARCHAR	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente
8	250113	ADRIANO DO NASCIMENTO PACHECO NETO	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente
9	250418	AMANDA CRISTINA DOS REIS NEGRÃO	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente
10	250372	CLAUDEMIR GONÇALVES JUNIOR	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente
11	250363	DANILA MORAES RIBEIRO	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente
12	250214	EMILLY MONTEIRO MOTA	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente
13	250382	JÉSSICA GABRIELLE DA SILVA PANTOJA	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente
14	250420	JOSEVANE CRISTINA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA SANTOS	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente
15	250319	LUIZA TEIXEIRA MACHADO	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente
16	250383	MARCELA SACRAMENTO MORAES	CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente	ausente